Name: Pratiksha Terse Phone No.: 07387964668

Address: 204, Shri sai balaji apt Email ID: pratiksha@gmail.com

Price Description

SL No. Description Unit Quantity Price/Unit GST (%) Amount

1 Extraaaz m 1 5000.00 18.00 5000.00

Grand Total (in words): Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
Grand Total: 5900.00

Product Details

Product Name Extraaaz

Product Code abc

Required Quantity 1

Unit Price 5000.00

Amount 5000.00

Installation Area N/A

Area (Zone) Karjat

Service Type wall

Adhesive Name N/A

Required Quantity N/A

Unit Price N/A

Amount N/A

Terms & Conditions